
EVEN PAGE
Page 18 – Colby Free Press, Spring Sports,  Friday, April 1, 2011

Golden Plains High School Boys Track

Back row (from left) Jacob Antholz, Jacob Griffith, Jaime Labrado, Grant Spresser, 
Marshall Clapp, Zach Spresser. Middle row: Jordan Schutte, Andrew Luna, Jose Ber-
mudez, Jesus Garcia, Camron Spresser, Tristan Schwarz, Chance Hoeting, Josh 
Barnhart. Front row: Ethan Walter, Kalyn Weber, Devinn Ritter, Ryan Ptashkin, Rilee 
Spresser, Cole Christensen, Trey Schwarz. Not pictured: managers Katrina Griggs, 
Tiffani Hapke. Coaches: Travis Betz and Travis Smith.

Friday, April 8, 3 p.m. at Hoxie
Tuesday, April 12, 10 a.m. Colby-Triplains Invitational
Friday, April 15, 3 p.m. at Northern Valley
Tuesday, April 26, 3 p.m. at Dighton
Friday, April 29, 3 p.m. at Quinter
Tuesday, May 3, 3 p.m. at Logan
Friday, May 6, 3 p.m. at Colby
Friday, May 13, 3 p.m. league meet at Scott City
Friday, May 27 and Saturday, May 28, state track at Wichita

Schedule
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